E R I C HEE RR II CC HH OO TT TT
Heating cable mineral insulated Type examination certificate Heat conductor connector
Heatchem H400 / H600-A / H321-A SIRA10ATEX3216 GH/ GHL
Pentair (Raychem)  HDC / HDF Baseefa02ATEX0045U
Pentair (Raychem)  HSQ / HIQ Baseefa02ATEX0045U
Pentair (Raychem) HAx Baseefa02ATEX0045U
Thermon MIS / MIQ ISSeP12ATEX004U
TraceTec (ISOHEAT) ISOHEAT-MI-FHC BVS12ATEX041U

tion
6- Supervisory agency
2- Nominal voltage 7- Type designation
3- Operating voltage 8- Inspection body / EU - type
examination certificate
4- Nominal current 9- Heat conductor
 5- Ex marking 10- Serial number
Maßstab
Nr.
Datum Name Datum der letzten Revision
D - 6 5 1 8 9  W I E S B A D E N
Typ 1
Typ 2
Typ 3
EX S GHT ALAT
Nennspannung 230/400V Heizleiter
 PTZ 16 ATEX 0021X PTZ 16 ATEX 0021X
Betriebsspannung V
Nennstrom A
0344
Fertigungs Nr.
PARTNER FÜR DEN EX-BEREICH
D - 65189 WIESBADEN
RÜDIGERSTRASSE     15
PARTNER FÜR DEN EX-BEREICH
D - 65189 WIESBADEN
RÜDIGERSTRASSE     15
Typ 4
EX S GHL ALAT
Nennspannung 230/400V Heizleiter
II 2G Ex eb mb IIC T1- T6
II 2D Ex mb IIIC T...°C
PTZ 16 ATEX 0021X
Betriebsspannung V
Nennstrom A
0344
Fertigungs Nr.
PARTNER FÜR DEN EX-BEREICH
D - 65189 WIESBADEN
RÜDIGERSTRASSE     15
EX S GHP ALAT
Nennspannung 230/400V Heizleiter
II 2G Ex em IIC T1- T6
 II 2D Ex mb IIIC T...°C
PTZ 16 ATEX 0021X
Betriebsspannung V
Nennstrom A
0344
Fertigungs Nr.
PARTNER FÜR DEN EX-BEREICH
D - 65189 WIESBADEN
RÜDIGERSTRASSE     15
II 2G Ex eb mb IIC T1- T6
 II 2D Ex mb IIIC T...°C
II 2G Ex eb mb IIC T1- T6
 II 2D Ex mb IIIC T...°C
09.03.2017 PARTNER FÜR DEN EX-BEREICH
E R I C H O T TE R I C H O T T
R Ü D I G E R S T R A S S E    1 5
1:1
04.09.2016 C.Ott
M 6.4
REV.004
EX S GH.. ALAT  Typenschlilder
31_DB_S_GH -E-002
TYPE  CODE
Ex    GH     ALAT
     1       2           3  4  5  6  7
1 S System certificate (PTZ16ATEX0021X)
2 - for mineral insulated heating cable (GH =22W/m)
T for plastic insulated heating cable
P for parallel heat conductors self-regulating
L for mineral insulated heating cable (GHL =80W/m)